AM	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRA	ACT	BPA NO.		1 CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	0
	ENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 11-01-2012	cs	EQUISITION/PURCHASE REC	NO.	···	5. PRO	JECT NO.(If applicable)	
6 ISS	SUED BY CODE	3100		e 10/12/12 DMINISTERED BY (If other the	han Itan	n 8)	CODE	3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Wanda M Brown Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555				U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555					
B. NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)			(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA	ATION NO).	_
SABRE88, LLC 211 WARREN STREET - SUITE 206						9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
						10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-HQ-12-C-28-0105			
NE	WARK NJ 071033568					10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE	826942448	FACILITY CODE			x	09-25-2012			
	11. THIS ITEM (ONLY APPLIES TO AM	IENDM	ENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIO	NS			
off KN RE by an		ich includes a reference to EDESIGNATED FOR THE ue of this amendment you nakes reference to the solid	the sol RECEI desire to citation a	icitation and amendme PT OF OFFERS PRIC to change an offer alread and this amendment, a 52A 31×0200	nt nui R TO ady su	mbers. FAILURE OF YO THE HOUR AND DATE Ibmitted, such change m	OUR AC SPECI ay be m	FIED MAY nade	
	NA)	S# RQ 130065 Oblig CS 561110							
		ES ONLY TO MODIFIC 1E CONTRACT/ORDEI				•			
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.								
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).								
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSU	IANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							
х	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Unilateral Limitation of Funds								
E. 11	MPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docum	nent and	d return	copies	s to the Issuing office.			
	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF purpose of this modification is to p	section headings, including solicited rovide funding in							
*See	page 2 for modification details								
Obli	ing \$94,245.00 (unchanged) gation Amount \$94,245.00 (changed) od of Performance: 10/1/12-9/30/13 (unchanged)							
This	modification does obligate funds; a	11 other terms and	condi	tions remain un	chan	ged.			
<u> </u>	t as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	d in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	-						
15A. N.	AME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		N	AME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Janda M Brown Contracting of fi		OFFICER (Type or print)			
15B. C	ONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. U	NITED STATES OF AMERICA	Ti.	\sim	160	C. DATE SIGNED	
	(Signature of person authonized to sign)		۳	(Signatury o	Contra	cting Officer)	- _	11.25.12	,

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

SUNSI HEVIEW JUNELETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR 43-243



NRC-HQ-12-C-28-0105 Modification No. 001 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide funding in accordance with clause FAR 52.232-19 Availability of Funds for the Next Fiscal Year (APR 1984) in the amount of \$77,245.00, thereby increasing the firm fixed price obligation amount from \$17,000.00 to \$94,245.00

A summary of obligation for this contract from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY'12 Obligation Amount \$17,000.00 Total FY'13 Obligation Amount \$77,245.00

Cumulative Total NRC Obligations: \$94,245.00

This modification obligates FY13 funds in the amount of \$77,245.00; all other terms and conditions under this contract task order remain unchanged.